Leading transmission solutions
for today’s demanding
IP security networks
IFS® delivers cost-effective, high-performance network transmission
solutions for IP video, access and life safety applications.
2
Robust
performance.

• For use with EIA568 Category 5 or better cables
• 3-year warranty
Gigabit Managed Switch Ordering Information
Injector and Extender Ordering Information
6
Power Over Coax (PoC)
Network Switches & Media Converters
The IFS® Power over Coax Network Switches and Media
Converters are designed to transmit both Ethernet data and
power over coax cable up to 1km (3,280 ft.) This solution
provides a cost-effective approach by reducing installation
cost and increasing ROI by utilizing existing coax to migrate an
existing analog system to an IP video surveillance system.
• 1, 8 or 16 BNC ports
• IEEE 1901 standard for power modulation
• PD Alive checking
• 128-bit AES security encryption
Power Over Ethernet Switches
POC2502-8CXP-2T-2S 8-Port BNC IP Power over Coax PoE-at Managed Switch plus 2 SFP and 2 TP Gigabit Uplink Ports
POC2502-16CXP-2T-2S 16-Port BNC IP Power over Coax PoE-at Managed Switch plus 2 SFP and 2 TP Gigabit Uplink Ports
Power Over Ethernet Media Converters
POC252-1CX-1P IP Power over Coax (camera end) Media Converter with 1-Port TP PoE-at
POC252-1CXP-1T IP Power over Coax (head end) Media Converter, injects power over coax
Power over Coax Ordering Information
• Daisy-chain (up to 3 devices on one link)
• 10/100Mbps Ethernet (POC252 series)
• Auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X
• Half-duplex back pressure and IEEE 802.3x full-duplex
 pause-frame flow control
• Gigabit RJ45/SFP fiber ports (POC2502 series)
• IEEE 802.3af/at on RJ45 Ethernet port compliant
 (POC2502 series)
• Up to 36W insertion power per coax port (POC2502 series)
• Up to 440W total power budget (dependent on switch model)

• Extend PoE Ethernet beyond 100m
• Requires no external power supply
Power over Ethernet Accessories Ordering Information
16
Wall-Mount Power Supplies
•  5VDC power supplies for MCR Series modules
•  12VDC with interchangeable plugs for use in various
countries/regions
•  48 and 56VDC power supplies for single-port PoE and PoE+
applications
Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supplies
Engineered for use in industrial environments, IFS® DIN-rail
power supplies provide reliable operation for high power
demand applications.
•  48VDC for PoE and PoE+ multi-port products
•  Available in 100W, 240W and 480W versions
•  94% high efficiency and low power dissipation
PoE Accessories and Power Supplies
POWER SUPPLIESPOWER SUPPLIES
For non-PoE Products
PS5VDC2A-US 5VDC –10W Wall-Mount Power Supply
PS12VDC1.5A-U 12VDC –18W Wall-Mount Power Supply
For Single-port PoE-af (15.4W) Products
PS48VDC.38A-US 48VDC –18W Wall-Mount Power Supply
PS48VDC72W-US 48VDC – 72W Wall-Mount Power Supply
For Single-port PoE-af (30W) Products
PS56VDC72W-US 56VDC – 72W Wall-Mount Power Supply
Ethernet Surge Protector
ESP-300 20KA 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Surge Protector
w/PoE Pass-through
DIN-rail Mount Hardened (Wide-temp) Power Supplies
PS48VDC100W-DIN 48VDC 100W DIN-Rail Power Supply
PS48VDC240W-DIN 48VDC 240W DIN-Rail Power Supply
PS48VDC480W-DIN 48VDC 480W DIN-Rail Power Supply
Surface Mount Hardened (Wide-temp) Power Supply
HLG-240-48 48VDC 240W Industrial Power Supply
Power Supplies Ordering Information
Power Supplies Ordering Information